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 licence rg nom prénom nation club date nais  
  1 POSTHUMA Daan NED ZAAL ASD ZUID 1991  
 Cadet 1 2 POST Patrick NED SC AMSTERDAM 1995  
 Cadet 2 3 VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan NED ASV VAN DEN BERG 1993  
 Cadet 3 3 WEICHMAN Jasper GER EINTRACHT DORTM 1995  
  5 HABERS Pim NED SK FRIESLAND 1994  
  6 ROOK Michael NED BRAS DE FER 1993  
  7 VAN VEEN Ian NED ALKMAARSE SV 1995  
  8 BRINCKMANN Benjamin NED VÍVÁS 1992  
  9 VAN LOON Nick NED TER WEER 1993  
  10 HERING Daan NED RANA 1994  
  11 BROODBAKKER Dernick NED VALIANT 1994  
  12 JAINATSINGH Edgar NED ZAAL HEEROOMS 1995  
  13 SMITS Francois NED TER WEER 1993  
  14 TILGENKAMP Jacco NED ZAAL HEEROOMS 1995  
  15 KROMOPAWIRO Jermaine NED O.K.K. 1993  
  16 VAN DER KOOIJ Fabian NED ZAAL HEEROOMS 1993  
  17 DE JONG Flip NED LA RAPIERE 1995  
  18 HORMES Frank NED SCARAMOUCHE 1995  
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 rg nom prénom club V/M ind. TD groupe  
 1 POST Patrick SC AMSTERDAM 1.000 16 22 qualifié  
 2 HABERS Pim SK FRIESLAND 1.000 15 25 qualifié  
 2 POSTHUMA Daan ZAAL ASD ZUID 1.000 15 25 qualifié  
 4 ROOK Michael BRAS DE FER 0.800 12 22 qualifié  
 5 VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan ASV VAN DEN BERG 0.800 10 24 qualifié  
 6 VAN LOON Nick TER WEER 0.800 9 23 qualifié  
 7 VAN VEEN Ian ALKMAARSE SV 0.600 8 21 qualifié  
 8 HERING Daan RANA 0.600 8 19 qualifié  
 9 BRINCKMANN Benjamin VÍVÁS 0.600 -2 19 qualifié  
 10 BROODBAKKER Dernick VALIANT 0.400 -6 14 qualifié  
 11 WEICHMAN Jasper EINTRACHT DORTMUND 0.400 -7 13 qualifié  
 12 JAINATSINGH Edgar ZAAL HEEROOMS 0.200 -6 16 qualifié  
 13 SMITS Francois TER WEER 0.200 -7 13 qualifié  
 14 TILGENKAMP Jacco ZAAL HEEROOMS 0.200 -8 13 qualifié  
 15 KROMOPAWIRO Jermaine O.K.K. 0.200 -11 11 qualifié  
 16 VAN DER KOOIJ Fabian ZAAL HEEROOMS 0.200 -16 6 qualifié  
 17 DE JONG Flip LA RAPIERE 0.000 -13 10 qualifié  
 18 HORMES Frank SCARAMOUCHE 0.000 -17 8 qualifié  
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Poule No 1
Arbitre : ADEMA            Rik                                          

V/M ind. TD rg
 TILGENKAMP Jacco ZAAL HEEROOMS  4  0  4  0  V 1/5 -8 13 5  
 VAN LOON Nick TER WEER  V  3  V  V  V 4/5 9 23 2  
 HABERS Pim SK FRIESLAND  V  V  V  V  V 5/5 15 25 1  
 WEICHMAN Jasper EINTRACHT DORTMUND  V  1  1  1  V 2/5 -7 13 4  
 VAN VEEN Ian ALKMAARSE SV  V  3  3  V  V 3/5 8 21 3  
 HORMES Frank SCARAMOUCHE  1  1  3  1  2 0/5 -17 8 6  

Poule No 2
Arbitre : STIJLAART        Sven                                         

V/M ind. TD rg
 POST Patrick SC AMSTERDAM  V V2  V  V  V 5/5 16 22 1  
 KROMOPAWIRO Jermaine O.K.K.  1  1  2  V  2 1/5 -11 11 5  
 HERING Daan RANA  0  V  V  V  4 3/5 8 19 3  
 SMITS Francois TER WEER  1  V  2  2  3 1/5 -7 13 4  
 VAN DER KOOIJ Fabian ZAAL HEEROOMS  0  2  1 V3  0 1/5 -16 6 6  
 VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan ASV VAN DEN BERG  4  V  V  V  V 4/5 10 24 2  

Poule No 3
Arbitre : VAN VEEN         Tjeerd                                       

V/M ind. TD rg
 ROOK Michael BRAS DE FER  V  V  V  V  2 4/5 12 22 2  
 BRINCKMANN Benjamin VÍVÁS  2  V  V  V  2 3/5 -2 19 3  
 BROODBAKKER Dernick VALIANT  0  4 V4 V4  2 2/5 -6 14 4  
 DE JONG Flip LA RAPIERE  0  3  2  3  2 0/5 -13 10 6  
 JAINATSINGH Edgar ZAAL HEEROOMS  3  4  3 V4  2 1/5 -6 16 5  
 POSTHUMA Daan ZAAL ASD ZUID  V  V  V  V  V 5/5 15 25 1  


